

Расписание тренировочных занятий 
на сезон 2022-2023 годов.
Специализированный зал  МОУ СОШ № 42 ( ул. Пирогова 30)
	
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота

	Дети 5-7 лет
	
	1700-1830
	
	1700-1830
	1800-1930
	

	Новички 5-7 лет
	
	1830-2000
	
	1830-2000
	
	1330-1500

	Новички
	1500-1630
	
	1500-1630
	
	1600-1730
	1500-1630

	8-11 лет
	1630-1800
	
	1630-1800
	
	
1800-1930
Игровой зал
	

	12 и старше
	1800-1930
	
	1800-1930
	
	
	

	Спортивная сборная
	1800-1930
	
	1800-1930
	
	
	

	Взрослые
	
	2000-2130
	
	2000-2130
	2000-2130
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